
 LM Baden-Württemberg

 23.06.2012

 D.10 30M1 Carbine 25m Einzelwertung -

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9

 13050
 18970
 3152
 12771
 21616
 5120
 5233
 15657
 46562

 120
 105
 112
 75
 77
 51
 54
 51
 50

 116
 119
 98
 88
 55
 74
 69
 57
 56

 8
 6
 8
 1
 1
 2
 0
 2
 2

 10
 7
 2
 6
 3
 3
 3
 0
 1

 2
 3
 2
 3
 4
 0
 5
 4
 0

 1
 5
 7
 4
 3
 2
 2
 2
 3

 236
 224
 210
 163
 132
 125
 123
 108
 106

 Endergebnis

 17:47

 Schießstätte:  Ort: 

 24.06.2012

 Regionaler Wettbewerb

 Pflumm, Bernd
 Bühner, Horst
 Martsch, Erich
 Prohaska, Sven
 Kraus, Hans-Dieter
 Sipos, Paul
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Kraus, Alexander
 Lazar, Marian

 SLG Heuberg
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Zang
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0

 4
 4
 4
 3
 1
 4
 1
 0
 2



 LM Baden-Württemberg

 23.06.2012

 D.10 30M1 Carbine 50m Einzelwertung -

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9

 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
 21

 13050
 13482
 18970
 18581
 44497
 3152
 28136
 21571
 40699
 33553
 39867
 32667
 40770
 46562
 12771
 46038
 5233
 21616
 15657
 25964
 43710

 131
 123
 115
 106
 95

 114
 119
 103
 85

 105
 96
 81
 78
 83
 85
 67
 49
 59
 78
 58
 33

 101
 100
 98

 102
 109
 88
 70
 83
 92
 63
 72
 75
 74
 62
 56
 51
 66
 54
 23
 28
 47

 6
 3
 2
 7
 5
 3
 2
 2
 5
 3
 1
 1
 4
 2
 2
 3
 1
 2
 1
 2
 0

 9
 12
 7
 3
 8
 4
 7
 8
 2
 3
 3
 5
 3
 2
 3
 1
 0
 3
 3
 2
 0

 7
 6
 5
 4
 4
 5
 5
 4
 6
 2
 2
 1
 4
 3
 4
 2
 2
 2
 2
 1
 3

 2
 2
 3
 6
 4
 6
 3
 4
 5
 8
 7
 3
 2
 5
 4
 1
 5
 2
 4
 0
 4

 232
 223
 213
 208
 204
 202
 189
 186
 177
 168
 168
 156
 152
 145
 141
 118
 115
 113
 101
 86
 80

 Endergebnis

 17:46

 Schießstätte:  Ort: 

 24.06.2012

 Regionaler Wettbewerb

 Pflumm, Bernd
 Harbarth, Stefan
 Bühner, Horst
 Mayer, Rainer
 Bold, Matthias
 Martsch, Erich
 Schwegler, Klaus
 Schneider, Uwe-Dieter
 Petry, Boris-Alexander
 Holzhay, Bernd
 Ress, Gunther
 Sihler, Hans-Ulrich
 Werkmann, Robert
 Lazar, Marian
 Prohaska, Sven
 Terschüren, Peter
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Kraus, Hans-Dieter
 Kraus, Alexander
 Bühner, Margarete
 Terhaag, Andreas

 SLG Heuberg
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Pforzheim 04
 SLG Jagstheim
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Hardtwald e.V.
 SLG Jagstheim
 SLG Schützenkameraden Körschtal
 SLG Jagstheim
 SLG Pol.- u. Militärsch. Stuttgart
 SLG Jagstheim
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Jagstheim
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Baden e.V.

 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0
 1
 2
 0
 0
 0
 0

 3
 3
 5
 2
 1
 5
 2
 1
 1
 1
 4
 3
 1
 1
 2
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0



 LM Baden-Württemberg

 23.06.2012

 D.10 30M1 Carbine 100m Einzelwertung -

 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9

 10
 11

 13050
 18970
 3152
 18581
 21616
 12771
 46562
 25964
 20881
 5233
 15657

 125
 106
 88

 110
 103
 88
 90
 84
 53
 49
 4

 100
 100
 115
 89
 80
 91
 79
 45
 68
 42
 42

 8
 5
 3
 4
 5
 1
 4
 1
 0
 0
 1

 7
 7
 7
 8
 3
 7
 3
 6
 0
 0
 0

 5
 6
 5
 5
 5
 7
 4
 4
 4
 2
 2

 3
 3
 4
 4
 4
 3
 5
 1
 6
 2
 1

 225
 206
 203
 199
 183
 179
 169
 129
 121
 91
 46

 Endergebnis

 17:46

 Schießstätte:  Ort: 

 24.06.2012

 Regionaler Wettbewerb

 Pflumm, Bernd
 Bühner, Horst
 Martsch, Erich
 Mayer, Rainer
 Kraus, Hans-Dieter
 Prohaska, Sven
 Lazar, Marian
 Bühner, Margarete
 Hägele, Horst
 Prohaska, Arnold
 Kraus, Alexander

 SLG Heuberg
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V.
 SLG Pforzheim 04
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Rosenfeld
 SLG Schwäbisch Hall
 SLG Engstlatt
 SLG Engstlatt

 2
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 1
 0
 0
 0

 2
 2
 3
 1
 1
 1
 4
 0
 0
 0
 0


